Thursday, July 22

2021 San Miguel County Retreat
Tentative Agenda

8:00- 8:30
8:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-noon
12:00-12:30

12:30-5:00

Friday, July 23

Breakfast / Review Agenda
Icebreaker activity

Department Head Questionnaire
County Employee Pay Classifications
Lunch

Round Table Discussion- Departments

8:00-8:30

8:30-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-3:00

3:00-4:00

4:00-5:00

Breakfast / Discussion
Color Personality Test

Round Table Discussion

Lunch
County Land Use- Comprehensive Plans, Water Plan Cannabis
Team Discussion & Closeout (5 Monkeys & a Banana)

Commission Goals & Expectations- 1 year, 2 year and Future



