2021 San Miguel County Retreat Tentative Agenda

Thursday, July 22	
8:00- 8:30	Breakfast / Review Agenda
8:30-10:00	Icebreaker activity
10:00-10:30	Department Head Questionnaire
10:30-noon	County Employee Pay Classifications
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-5:00	Round Table Discussion- Departments
Friday, July 23	
8:00-8:30	Breakfast / Discussion
8:30-10:00	Color Personality Test
10:00-12:00	Round Table Discussion
42.00.42.20	
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-3:00	County Land Use- Comprehensive Plans, Water Plan Cannabis
3:00-4:00	Team Discussion & Closeout (5 Monkeys & a Banana)
4:00-5:00	Commission Goals & Expectations- 1 year, 2 year and Future